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AIG (formerly VALIC) Sybilla Koch 561‐325‐2154  Sybilla.Koch@aig.com 

www.valic.com    Thomas Jordan 561‐302‐8871 Thomas.Jordan@aig.com 

www.valic.com/floridadcp FAU ext. 7‐4848

VOYA Andrea Modica  561‐714‐4301  amodica@gaborfs.com

www.gaborfs.com Nick Rodkin 561‐367‐5065  nrodkin@gaborfs.com

https://www.voya.com/products/Pete Ream 561‐703‐4941 pream@gaborfs.com

FAU Ext. 7‐3219

TIAA/CREF              Hope Glashen 561‐393‐1330    hope.glashen@tiaa.org 

www.tiaa‐cref.org 

AXA Lenny Tomson 954‐632‐2555 Lenny.Tomson@equitable.com

www.axa.com 

MetLife Resources Adam Townsend 561‐207‐2336 ATownsend@mycoastalwealth.com

www.metliferesources.com Shalom Moldavski 954‐682‐4586 smoldavski@edifyfcg.com 

T. Rowe Price Inc 800‐492‐7670 x1687 Plan #000088885

www.troweprice.com/403b  

NationWide Retirement 

Solutions (NRS)

800‐949‐4457
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*For more information, contact FAU Benefits & Retirement at benefits@fau.edu or visit 

www.fau.edu/hr/benefits



DEFERRED COMPENSATION   (Section 457 of the Internal Revenue Code) ‐ For information regarding the State 

Deferred Compensation program, please contact the State Office of Deferred Compensation at 850‐413‐3162 or 

https://www.myfloridadeferredcomp.com. 

To change your voluntary retirement contributions you will need to include a Salary Reduction 

Agreement in your correspondence

Salary Reduction Agreement 
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